

POST BOX NO. 5, DEVGADH BARLA. DIST. DAHOD 389380.

(Affiliated to Shri Govind Guru University& Conducted by Baria Higher Education Society) (NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade)

College E-mail ID: devbariacollege@yahoo.com Website www.devbariacollege.org **Prof. B.F.MAKARANI** I/C. Principal Mob. 9426534945 Off. Ph. No : 02678 -220270

R.F. No:

Date : 28/07/2023

SEBC CELL (2023-24)

- As per the Government and IQAC guide line, we have formed the SEBC Cell in our college.
- The following committee members will look after the issues related to the SEBC.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1	Prof. B.F. Makarani	Chair Person	9426534945
2	Shri S.N. Kadiya	Member	9925253471
3	Dr. S. B.Patel	Member	9409460757
4	Dr. J. D. Hirpara	Member	8141666610
5	Dr. R.B. Rathod	Member	9727975484
6	Dr. P. S. Gothadiya	Member	9974093424
7	Trupti Darji	General Secretary	7359228108





POST BOX NO. 5, DEVGADH BARLA. DIST. DAHOD 389380.

(Affiliated to Shri Govind Guru University& Conducted by Baria Higher Education Society) (NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade)

College E-mail ID: devbariacollege@yahoo.com Website www.devbariacollege.org **Prof. B.F.MAKARANI** I/C. Principal Mob. 9426534945 Off. Ph. No : 02678 -220270

R.F. No:

Date : 15/06/2022

SEBC CELL (2022-23)

- As per the Government and IQAC guide line, we have formed the SEBC Cell in our college.
- The following committee members will look after the issues related to the SEBC.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1	Prof. B.F. Makarani	Chair Person	9426534945
2	Shri S.N. Kadiya	Member	9925253471
3	Dr. J. D. Hirpara	Member	8141666610
4	Dr. P. S. Gothadiya	Member	9974093424
5	Lakhara Ritik M	General Secretary	9998261499





POST BOX NO. 5, DEVGADH BARIA. DIST. DAHOD 389380.

(Affiliated to Shri Govind Guru University& Conducted by Baria Higher Education Society) (NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade)

College E-mail ID: devbariacollege@yahoo.com Website www.devbariacollege.org **Prof. B.F.MAKARANI** I/C. Principal Mob. 9426534945 Off. Ph. No : 02678 -220270

R.F. No:

Date : 15/06/2021

SEBC CELL (2021-22)

- As per the Government and IQAC guide line, we have formed the SEBC Cell in our college.
- The following committee members will look after the issues related to the SEBC.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1	Prof. B.F. Makarani	Chair Person	9426534945
2	Shri S.N. Kadiya	Member	9925253471
3	Dr. J. D. Hirpara	Member	8141666610
4	Dr. R.B. Rathod	Member	9727975484
5	Dr. M.N. Vaishampayan	Member	8141674768
6	Harwani Riva D	General Secretary	9537318121





POST BOX NO. 5, DEVGADH BARLA. DIST. DAHOD 389380.

(Affiliated to Shri Govind Guru University& Conducted by Baria Higher Education Society) (NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade)

College E-mail ID: devbariacollege@yahoo.com Website www.devbariacollege.org **Prof. B.F.MAKARANI** I/C. Principal Mob. 9426534945 Off. Ph. No : 02678 -220270

R.F. No:

Date : 15/06/2020

SEBC CELL (2020-21)

- As per the Government and IQAC guide line, we have formed the SEBC Cell in our college.
- The following committee members will look after the issues related to the SEBC.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1	Prof. B.F. Makarani	Chair Person	9426534945
2	Shri S.N. Kadiya	Member	9925253471
3	Dr. J. D. Hirpara	Member	8141666610
4	Dr. R.B. Rathod	Member	9727975484
5	Dr. M.N. Vaishampayan	Member	8141674768
6	PAVAR RAJKUMAR KISHORKUMAR	General Secretary	8980836677





POST BOX NO. 5, DEVGADH BARLA. DIST. DAHOD 389380.

(Affiliated to Shri Govind Guru University& Conducted by Baria Higher Education Society) (NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade)

College E-mail ID: devbariacollege@yahoo.com Website www.devbariacollege.org **Prof. B.F.MAKARANI** I/C. Principal Mob. 9426534945 Off. Ph. No : 02678 -220270

R.F. No:

Date : 15/07/2019

SEBC CELL (2019-20)

- As per the Government and IQAC guide line, we have formed the SEBC Cell in our college.
- The following committee members will look after the issues related to the SEBC.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1	Prof. B.F. Makarani	Chair Person	9426534945
2	Shri S.N. Kadiya	Member	9925253471
3	Dr. S. B.Patel	Member	9409460757
4	Dr. R.B. Rathod	Member	9727975484
5	Dr. M.N. Vaishampayan	Member	8141674768
6	Bhimla Farat Mamatbhai	General Secretary	7383387374





POST BOX NO. 5, DEVGADH BARLA. DIST. DAHOD 389380.

(Affiliated to Shri Govind Guru University& Conducted by Baria Higher Education Society) (NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade)

College E-mail ID: devbariacollege@yahoo.com Website www.devbariacollege.org **Prof. B.F.MAKARANI** I/C. Principal Mob. 9426534945 Off. Ph. No : 02678 -220270

R.F. No:

Date : 16/07/2018

SEBC CELL (2018-19)

- As per the Government and IQAC guide line, we have formed the SEBC Cell in our college.
- The following committee members will look after the issues related to the SEBC.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1	Prof. B.F. Makarani	Chair Person	9426534945
2	Shri S.N. Kadiya	Member	9925253471
3	Dr. S. B.Patel	Member	9409460757
4	Dr. R.B. Rathod	Member	9727975484
5	Dr. M.N. Vaishampayan	Member	8141674768
6	Bhimla Farat Mamatbhai	General Secretary	7383387374

